Winter Active for Life Insurance Confirmation Form



By signing this form, we declare that the Recreation and Parks Association of the Yukon (RPAY) is sanctioned by our Organization, Recreation Department, First Nation, School, School Council or Community Club, and that activities delivered with support from RPAY's Winter Active for Life program WILL be covered under our Insurance Policy.

By paying the RPAY membership fee of \$50, and by voluntarily signing this Insurance Confirmation Form, we declare that our WAFL Program activities WILL be covered under our own insurance policy. We remove any assumption of risk or liability under RPAY's Insurance Policy.

On behalf of our organization, I declare our Winter Active for Life programming and activities are sanctioned by our organization and will be covered by our Insurance Policy.

Signature	of Authorized	Offical:
-----------	---------------	----------

Name of Organization:

Insurance Policy Provider:

Date Signed: